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Agenda

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00

Posters & Sign-in

Welcome and Conference Opening

Keynote: Arthur Garson, Jr., MD, MPH
Chairman, Grand-Aides USA and International
Director, Center for Health Policy

University of Virginia

Break (exhibitors)

Highlighted Speaker: Ula Hwang, MD, MPH
Associate Professor, Emergency Medicine

(posters)
(breakfast)

(welcome)

Grand-Aides Program

Exhibitor/Vendor/Poster Session
Coffee/light snack

GEDI: Geriatric Emergency Department Interventions

Associate Professor, Geriatrics and Palliative Medicine

Mount Sinai School of Medicine

Lunch
(additional time with exhibitors)

Breakout Session

Camille P. Vaughan, MD, MS

Assistant Director for Clinical Programs (Atlanta),

Birmingham/Atlanta VA GRECC Investigator,
Atlanta VA Rehab R&D CVNR

Assistant Professor

Associate Section Chief for Research,
Geriatrics & Gerontology

Emory University School of Medicine

Kathy Kinlaw, MDiv
Associate Director
Emory University Center for Ethics

Break (Exhibitors)
Coffee/light snack

Breakout Session

Eve Byrd, MSN, MPH, APRN-BC
Executive Director, Fuqua Center for
Late Life Depression

Coley Peach, MSN, CS, FNP-C

Nurse Practitioner, Movement Disorders Center
Emory Healthcare; Department of

Neurology at Emory University

Break (Exhibitors) Exhibitor/Vendor
Coffee/light snack

Closing Speaker: Carolyn Clevenger, DNP
President-Elect, Gerontological Advanced
Practice Nurses Association

Conference Close

Product Theatre (separate lunch offered for conflict of interest)

(Clinical, Social)

Clinical/Pharm: EQUIPPED: Enhancing Quality of
Prescribing Practices for older veterans discharged from
the Emergency Department

Social/Ethics: Schwartz Rounds

Exhibitor/Vendor/Poster Session
(Clinical, Social)
Clinical/Pharm: Updates in Pharmacologic Interventions

for Geriatric Psychiatric patients

Social/Clinical: Updates in Parkinson’s disease

Patient Centered Dementia Medical Home Model



