2015 ANNUAL CONFERENCE



Innovations in Collaborative Geriatric Care

The Historic Academy of Medicine at Georgia Tech 875 West Peachtree Street NW, Atlanta, GA 30309



Learn More: GEORGIAGAPNA.ORG







SATURDAY
MARCH 7
Atlanta, Georgia



Agenda

8:00-8:30	Posters & Sign-in	(posters) (breakfast)
8:30-8:45	Welcome and Conference Opening	(welcome)
8:45-10:15	Keynote: Arthur Garson, Jr., MD, MPH Chairman, Grand-Aides USA and International Director, Center for Health Policy University of Virginia	Grand-Aides Program
10:15-10:45	Break (exhibitors)	Exhibitor/Vendor/Poster Session Coffee/light snack
10:45-12:00	Highlighted Speaker: Ula Hwang, MD, MPH Associate Professor, Emergency Medicine Associate Professor, Geriatrics and Palliative Medic Mount Sinai School of Medicine	GEDI: Geriatric Emergency Department Interventions
12:00-1:15	Lunch (additional time with exhibitors)	Product Theatre (separate lunch offered for conflict of interest)
1:15-2:15	Breakout Session	(Clinical, Social)
	Camille P. Vaughan, MD, MS Assistant Director for Clinical Programs (Atlanta), Birmingham/Atlanta VA GRECC Investigator, Atlanta VA Rehab R&D CVNR Assistant Professor Associate Section Chief for Research, Geriatrics & Gerontology Emory University School of Medicine	Clinical/Pharm: EQUIPPED: Enhancing Quality of Prescribing Practices for older veterans discharged from the Emergency Department
	Kathy Kinlaw, MDiv Associate Director Emory University Center for Ethics	Social/Ethics: Schwartz Rounds
2:15-2:45	Break (Exhibitors) Coffee/light snack	Exhibitor/Vendor/Poster Session
2:45-3:45	Breakout Session	(Clinical, Social)
	Eve Byrd, MSN, MPH, APRN-BC Executive Director, Fuqua Center for Late Life Depression	Clinical/Pharm: Updates in Pharmacologic Interventions for Geriatric Psychiatric patients
	Coley Peach, MSN, CS, FNP-C Nurse Practitioner, Movement Disorders Center Emory Healthcare; Department of Neurology at Emory University	Social/Clinical: Updates in Parkinson's disease
3:45-4:00	Break (Exhibitors) Exhibitor/Vendor Coffee/light snack	
4:00-5:00	Closing Speaker: Carolyn Clevenger, DNP President-Elect, Gerontological Advanced Practice Nurses Association	Patient Centered Dementia Medical Home Model
5:00	Conference Close	